JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
MEMORANDUM 
Maijorie Flash 
To 
Darren K Indyke 
From: 
Value Date: September 5, 2018 
Debit Account #: 

Please wire Three Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Four Euros and 50/100 (EUR 
3294.50) from the above account to: 
Receiving BIC: 

Receiving Bank Name: Societe Generate 
Receivi 

Beneficiary Name: 
Climatis 

Reference: Facture No FC7889 Contract No 01012017 22 Rue Foch Paris 

EFTA01411662